

DETAILED BID TAB FOR MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT MCR-2004-104

MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION
MOBILE GROUP, INC.
PROJECT NO. MCR-2004-104

				MOBILE ASPHALT CO.	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT QTY	UNIT PRICE	UNIT TOTAL
206-C1	Removing Asphalt	SY	885.0	\$3.60	\$3,186.00
206-C2	Removing Concrete Median	SY	400.0	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
206-D	Removing Concrete Curb	LF	200.0	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
210-A	Unclassified Excavation	CY	415.0	\$5.50	\$2,282.50
210-D	Borrow Excavation (Truck Bed Measure)	CY	140.0	\$10.00	\$1,400.00
301-A	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mix, 5" Compacted Thickness	SY	1240.0	\$10.00	\$12,400.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment A	SY	1240.0	\$1.25	\$1,550.00
405-A	Tack Coat (0.1 GAL/SY)	GAL	5240.0	\$6.00	\$31,440.00
408-A	Planing Existing Pavement	SY	810.0	\$4.25	\$3,442.50
429-A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range B, 110 #/SY	TON	2820	\$63.75	\$179,775.00
429-C	Improved Bituminous Concrete Base Layer 1" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range B, 220 #/SY	TON	130	\$60.00	\$7,800.00
618-B	Concrete Driveway, 5 inches thick	SY	200	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
622-A	Manhole Cover Reset	EACH	8.0	\$240.00	\$1,920.00
622-B	Gratings Reset	EACH	2.0	\$240.00	\$480.00
623-A	Concrete Gutter	LF	200.0	\$17.00	\$3,400.00
623-C	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type "K"	LF	50.0	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
643-B	Valve Boxes Reset	EACH	6.0	\$125.00	\$750.00
680-A	Engineering Controls	LS	1.0	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00
701-A1	6" Solid White, Class 1, Type A, Traffic Stripe (0.06" Thick)	MILE	3.2	\$660.00	\$2,112.00
701-A2	6" Solid Yellow, Class 1, Type A, Traffic Stripe (0.09" Thick)	MILE	3.0	\$660.00	\$1,980.00
701-A3	6" Broken White, Class 1, Type A, Traffic Stripe (0.09" Thick)	MILE	2.2	\$390.00	\$858.00
701-B	6" Dotted White, Class 1, Type A, Traffic Stripe (0.09" Thick)	LF	135.0	\$1.25	\$168.75
701-C	Solid Temporary Traffic Stripe	MILE	4.0	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 1, Type A	SF	9155.0	\$1.80	\$16,479.00
703-B	Traffic Control Legends, Class 1, Type A	SF	125.0	\$1.80	\$225.00
705-A1	Pavement Markers, Class A, Type 1A	EACH	70.0	\$12.00	\$840.00
705-A2	Pavement Markers, Class A, Type 2D	EACH	190.0	\$12.00	\$2,280.00
740-B	Construction Signs, Type IV	SF	1000.0	\$11.50	\$11,500.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums	EACH	50.0	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
740-E	Cones (36" High)	EACH	100.0	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
740-I	Warning Lights, Type "B"	EACH	4.0	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
740-M	Weight for Cones	EACH	100.0	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
741-C	Portable Sequential Arrow and Chevron Sign unit	EACH	2.0	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
998-A	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$16,000)	LS	1.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
				TOTAL:	\$361,918.75